
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

39 
199 
11 

303 
403 

5 
33 
3 

117 
1 

11t 
415 
813 
225 
436 

97 

Name 

Cable Rosenberg 
Ken Orgeron 
Jeremy Renshaw 
Michael Glancy 
Joseph Brasch 
Chris Markmann 
Alex Petitdemange 
Team Qualia 
Joe Terrell 
John Dowling 
Tim Weber 
Jon Davies 
Fady Salama 
JUSTIN GIBSON 
Niaman Eaton 

Eric Jacobsen 

Class 
TTU 

TT3 

TT3 

TT1 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TT5 

TT6 

TT5 

TT6 

TT3 

Best Tm 

1:41.645 
1:44.185 
1:45.292 
1:47.403 
1:48.947 
1:51.981 
1:52.660 
1:53.565 
1:54.276 
1:54.906 
1:55.666 
1:57.174 
2:01.198 
2:03.725 
2:06.008 

1:58.336 

Diff 

2.540 
3.647 
5.758 
7.302 

10.336 
11.015 
11.920 
12.631 
13.261 
14.021 
15.529 
19.553 
22.080 
24.363 

Best Speed 

79.689 
77.746 
76.929 
75.417 
74.348 
72.334 
71.898 
71.325 
70.881 
70.492 
70.029 
69.128 
66.833 
65.468 
64.282 

68.449 

In Lap 

3 
1 
3 
4 
3 
8 
1 
6 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
4 
3 

3 

Make - Model 

Mercedes GTR 
BMW M3 
BMW M3 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Honda S2000 
Scion FR-S 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata (Black Betty) 
Chevrolet zo6 

Porsche Cayman 
Toyota MR2` 
Nissan  Sentra 
Mazda Miata 
Nissan Sentra SE-R 

BMW 328i 

Member 

161100 
143110 
117954 
178237 
186821 
186533 

2S1318 
132440 

165099 
148200 
132552 
182758 
141209 

109965 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen & Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Arizona MotorSports Park  

Time Trial 

TT - All Classes - Session #2 - CW 

Practice started at 10:50:26 

Arizona Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

10/12/2019 10:50 AM 


